
 
 

DAY  ACTIVITIES OPENING TIMES 

INDOORS/CLUBHOUSE 

Sunday 21st December Coaching ends 

Extravaganza(3-

6pm)  

9 am-6.00pm 

Monday 22nd December  

 

9am-1.00pm 

 

Tuesday 23rd December  9am -1.00pm 

Wednesday 24th December   

 

CLOSED 

Thursday 25th December  CLOSED 

Friday 26th December  CLOSED 

Saturday 27th December  CLOSED 

Sunday 28th December Adult 

Tournament 

10am 

Contact 

admin@tennischesterfield.co.uk 

10am-1.00pm 

Monday 29th December   9.00am-1.00pm 

Tuesday 30th December  9.00am-1.00pm 

Wednesday 31st December    CLOSED 

Thursday 1st January 

  

 CLOSED 

 

Friday 2nd January  9.00am-1.00pm 

 

Saturday 3rd January  9.00am-4.00pm 

 

Sunday 4th January  9.00am-4.00pm 

Lawson Wood Tournament 

Monday 5th January  Coaching Starts 9am- 9.30pm 

Indoor Courts and Club House 

OPENING HOURS FOR CHRISTMAS PERIOD 2025-2026 

Courts still need to be booked outdoors so we know who has been on site. If we do not 

receive pre-bookings for indoors the club may close earlier than these times. To book a 

court during the Christmas period, please ring the club during opening times 01246 

238798, book on ClubSpark or E mail us on info@chesterfieldtennis.org.uk we will do our 

best to accommodate you.  
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